Classifica Definitiva

1" Prova dell'Inverno Orientistico Veneziano

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 14:19:20

Data: 28/11/2021

Categoria: BIANCO
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Nome

COLLODEL Ettore
FERRANTE Edoardo
LENARDUZZI Micaela
LENARDUZZI Nathan
FIGNON Marco
FRANZISKA Richter
LENARDUZZI Oscar
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
LENARDUZZI Noam
DA DALT Davide
LENARDUZZI Gregorio
TOMASI Nicola

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
GAION Sara
MOGNO Alessia

ABUALATTA Yousef A. Y.

XAUSA Gabriella
MOGNO Paolo
BORDIN Patrizia
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
MOGNO Samuele
AZZALIN Sara
CAMPAGNER Paolo
CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta
SPOLAOR Angelisa
SAURI Agnese
TOMELLERI Lucia
MAURIZI Carlotta
FRARE Michela
ZOPPé Paolo

ARTUSO Nelvio
SODDU Mariangela
ASTERO Elisa

D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA lan Abraham

SEGA SUMIAT Teo
BOLZONELLA Manuela

OBENG Mercedes Sancha Seyeram

DAL TOE Rachele

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:59
00:16:59
00:19:05
00:23:36
00:25:00
00:25:30
00:25:39
00:27:16
00:27:33
00:22:01
00:15:58
00:35:58

Tempo
00:22:11
00:26:57
00:30:10
00:31:13
00:32:03
00:32:12
00:32:49
00:33:00
00:34:29
00:36:53
00:38:12
00:39:04
00:40:00
00:43:26
00:44:04
00:45:07
00:49:28
00:54:13
00:56:23
01:00:52
01:03:55
01:17:50
01:18:09
01:20:05
00:32:55
00:56:18
00:33:01



PM

PM Velasquez Rolleri Maria Fernanda

DE MARTIN Alberto

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

PM DA SILVA MATOS SALVATORI Maria LuizdWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

PM IGBOABUCHI Okechukwu Anthony

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Davide
MOGNO Pietro
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
COLLODET Stefano
LAROTELLA Roberto
DE NADAI Mauro

DE MARTIN Enrico
MICHELIN Thomas
PACASSO Alessandro
FERRANTE Gaia
NEGRI Francesco
FRIGO Emilio

PASET Raffaela
MIATTO Gianni
FERRANTE Daniele
ZONATO Stefano
CANAL Marta
SALVADOR Giuseppe
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
TINELLI Melania
CAUSIN Omar
MARIOTTO Morena
CATARIN Francesco
SANZOVO Stefano
PRETTO Pierantonio
MATTIUZZO Rolando

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

POZZEBON Stefano
CRESPAN Luca
BORTOLATO Leonardo
BAZAN Francesco
LOVISOTTO Marina
BELLO' Gregorio
BETTIN Renato
COMARELLA Francesco
CAUSIN Giorgia
MARTIGNAGO Armando
MARGIORE Andrea
CETOJEVIAt Alex
LOREGGIA Diego

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:38:27
00:48:22
00:50:11
01:16:09

Tempo
00:28:05
00:30:18
00:32:10
00:32:15
00:33:05
00:33:30
00:34:24
00:34:39
00:35:00
00:37:08
00:37:21
00:41:01
00:42:37
00:43:44
00:43:49
00:45:24
00:46:20
00:47:00
00:47:10
00:49:11
00:50:24
00:51:16
00:52:14
01:16:56
00:40:46
01:15:02

Tempo
00:30:05
00:30:10
00:30:36
00:30:54
00:32:44
00:33:11
00:33:17
00:33:28
00:33:48
00:33:59
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:35:50



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
PM
PM
PM
PM

PRETTO Celeste Nike
FERRANTE Maria Michela
GHIZZO Paola
ANEDDA Federica
SPINAZZE Karim
ANEDDA Nicole
DAVID Donatella
CASARIN Alessandro
CECCATO Ivano
MAZZUCCO Walter
SANTAROSSA Sonia
FAVERO Elena
BERNARDI Silvano
PIN Ercole

CEREATTI Roberto
CACCO Federico
VENEZIAN Matteo
ZANETTE Liviana
PAVANELLO Mauro
SYLVESTER Mark
CIRIANI Alessandro
PREDAN Sonia
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MACCATROZZO Roberto
FERRANTE Giulia
ZUGNO Luciano

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:36:08
00:36:12
00:37:06
00:37:31
00:38:50
00:39:12
00:40:00
00:40:29
00:40:42
00:41:50
00:42:32
00:42:57
00:43:39
00:43:57
00:46:47
00:46:49
00:47:15
00:48:44
00:49:16
00:52:19
00:52:35
00:53:07
01:03:00
00:36:58
00:41:59
00:47:03
00:47:30



