

Classifica Definitiva

1^ Prova dell'Inverno Orientistico Veneziano

Data: 28/11/2021

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 21:43:32

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:16:59
1	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:16:59
3	LENARDUZZI Micaela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:19:05
4	LENARDUZZI Nathan	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:23:36
5	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:00
6	FRANZISKA Richter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:25:30
7	LENARDUZZI Oscar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:25:39
8	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:27:16
9	LENARDUZZI Noam	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:27:33
PM	DA DALT Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:22:01
PM	LENARDUZZI Gregorio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:15:58
PM	TOMASI Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:58

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:22:11
2	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:26:57
3	MOGNO Alessia	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:30:10
4	ABUALATTA Yousef A. Y.	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:31:13
5	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:03
6	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:12
7	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:49
8	SCANDAGLIATO Alvisè	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:33:00
9	MOGNO Samuele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:34:29
10	AZZALIN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:53
11	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:12
12	CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:39:04
13	SPOLAOR Angelisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:00
14	SAURI Agnese	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:43:26
15	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:44:04
16	MAURIZI Carlotta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:45:07
17	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:28
18	ZOPPÈ Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:54:13
19	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:56:23
20	SODDU Mariangela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:00:52
21	ASTERO Elisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:03:55
22	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:17:50
23	FERNANDEZ MIRANDA Ian Abraham	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:18:09
24	SEGA SUMIÄ† Teo	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:20:05
PM	BOLZONELLA Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:32:55
PM	OBENG Mercedes Sancha Seyeram	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:56:18
PM	DAL TOÈ Rachele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:01

PM DE MARTIN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:27
PM VELÀSQUEZ Rolleri Maria Fernanda	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:48:22
PM DA SILVA MATOS SALVATORI Maria Luiza	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:50:11
PM IGBUABUCHI Okechukwu Anthony	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:16:09

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:28:05
2	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:30:18
3	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:32:10
4	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:15
5	LAROTELLA Roberto	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:33:05
6	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:30
7	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:24
8	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:39
9	PACASSO Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:00
10	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:37:08
11	NEGRI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:37:21
12	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:41:01
13	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:37
14	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:43:44
15	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:49
16	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:45:24
17	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:20
18	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:47:00
19	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:47:10
20	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:11
21	CAUSIN Omar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:24
22	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:51:16
23	CATARIN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:52:14
24	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:16:56
PM	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:40:46
PM	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:15:02

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:30:05
2	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:10
3	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:30:36
4	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:30:54
5	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:44
6	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:33:11
7	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:33:17
8	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:28
9	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:48
10	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:33:59
11	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:34:59
12	CETOJEVIÄ† Alex	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:35:00
13	LOREGGIA Diego	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:50

14	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:36:08
15	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:36:12
16	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:06
17	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:37:31
18	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:38:50
19	ANEDDA Nicole	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:12
20	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:40:00
21	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:40:29
22	CECCATO Ivano	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:40:42
23	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:41:50
24	SANTAROSSA Sonia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:32
25	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:57
26	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:39
27	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:57
28	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:47
29	CACCO Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:46:49
30	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:47:15
31	ZANETTE Liviana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:44
32	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:49:16
33	SYLVESTER Mark	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:52:19
34	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:35
35	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:07
36	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:03:00
PM	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:58
PM	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:41:59
PM	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:47:03
PM	ZUGNO Luciano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:47:30